Wstep .
Legenda .

Dekanat Dobrodzien
Dekanat Glogowek .
Dekanat Glubczyce .
Dekanat Gorzéw Slaski
Dekanat Kamien Slaski
Dekanat Kedzierzyn
Dekanat Kluczbork .
Dekanat Kozle .
Dekanat Le$nica .
Dekanat Olesno
Dekanat Opole

Dekanat Opole-Szczepanowice

Dekanat Paczkow
Dekanat Proszkow
Dekanat Siotkowice .
Dekanat Ujazd .
Dekanat Zagwizdzie .
Dekanat Zawadzkie .

Indeks organmistrzow .

Indeks miejscowosci

Spis tresci

12

o L7
223
2 37
158
w163
o
S8l
4 95

105
115
133
151
157
167
181
193
203
219

227
229



